NORTHERN INDIANA ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday May 30th & Sunday May 31st, 2020
Fulton County Gun Club
3916 N. Meridian Road ~ Rochester, Indiana 46975
Phone: (574) 223-2072 or e_Mail: fcgc@rtcol.com
Visit us on the web at: www.fcgc.us

Event 1 ... 200 x 16 Yards ~ Saturday May 30", 2020 . . . 68 Entries

Champion

Class AA Champion
Class A Champion
Class B Champion
Class C Champion
Class D Champion

Lady I Champion

Lady II Champion
Sub-Junior Champion
Junior Champion

Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion
Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ

Devon Harris

Scott Cochran
William Cochran
Doug Darby
Charles Poloncak
Colton Vail

Morgan Hauck
Diana Powell
Alexander New
Isaac Sanchez
Victor Hammond
Lewis Turk

Roger Verstraete
Thomas Antczak

Michael Ruebhausen

IN 197
IN 197
IN 194
IN 191
IN 185
IN 180
IN 182
IN 171
IN 181
IN 177
IN 196
IN 196
IN 188
IN 192
IL 195

shoot-off (25-25-25-25) over: Scott Cochran
(25-25-25-24)

Event 2

... 50 Pair Doubles ~ Sunday May 31°%, 2020 . . . 46 Entries

Champion

Class AA Champion
Class A Champion
Class B Champion
Class C Champion
Class D Champion

Lady II Champion
Sub-Junior Champion
Junior Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion
Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ

Tim Richards

Scott Cochran
Thomas Antczak
George Obren
Bernard Matthews
Adam Leazier

Diana Powell
Colton Vail

Ron Moyer
William Cochran
William Mager
Thomas Rhoads

Anthony Fortino

IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IL

97

96
91
83
89
83

72
67
87
91
87
94

94



mailto:fcgc@rtcol.com

Event 2

... 100 x Handicap ~ Sunday May 31°%, 2020 . . . 55 Entries

Champion

19 - 20 Yard Champion
21 - 23 Yard Champion
24 - 26 Yard Champion

27 Yard Champion

Lady II Champion
Sub-Junior Champion
Junior Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion
Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ

Timothy Dienema

Tomas Martinez
Jean Aubin
George Obren
Scott Cochran

Diana Powell
Colton Vail

Ron Moyer
William Cochran
Henry Seifert Jr.
Jerome Sodowsky

Michael Ruebhausen

(22)

(19)
(21)
(25)
(27)

(22-1/2)
(20-1/2)
(19-1/2)
(27)
(21-1/2)
(19)

(27)

IN 93
IN 91
IN 92
IN 90
IN 88
IN 76
IN 85
IN 88
IN 92
IN 88
IN 86
IL 90

over: Will Guingrich (coin flip)

High All-Around ... 100 x 16's + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x Handicap

Award Winners ...

Champion

Class AA Champion
Class A Champion
Class B Champion
Class C Champion
Class D Champion

Lady I Champion
Lady II Champion

Sub-Junior Champion

Junior Champion

Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion

Veteran Champion

Senior Veteran Champion

Out-Of-Zone Champ

Scott Cochran

Thomas Antczak
George Obren
Ronald Dicke
Timothy Dienema
Tsaac Sanchez

Morgan Hauck
Diana Powell
Colton Vail

Ron Moyer

Victor Hammond
William Cochran
Roger Verstraete
Thomas Rhoads

Michael Ruebhausen

IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IL

381

366
363
352
355
336

182
319
332
339
196
377
359
370

369

(197 + 96 + 88)

(192 + 91 + 83)
(190 + 83 + 90)
(186 + 84 + 82)
(180 + 82 + 93)
(177 + 71 + 88)

(182 + 00 + 00)
171+ 72 + 76)
(180 + 67 + 85)
(167 + 87 + 85)
(196 + 00 + 00)
(194 + 91 + 92)
(188 + 85 + 86)
(191 + 94 + 85)

(195 + 84 + 90)

over: Fred Abraham (forfeit)




