NORTHERN INDIANA ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday May 30th & Sunday May 31st, 2020 Fulton County Gun Club 3916 N. Meridian Road ~ Rochester, Indiana 46975 Phone: (574) 223-2072 or e_Mail: fcgc@rtcol.com Visit us on the web at: www.fcgc.us

Event 1 ... 200 x 16 Yards ~ Saturday May 30th, 2020 . . . 68 Entries

Champion	Devon Harris	IN	197	shoot-off (25-25-25-25) over: Scott Cochran (25-25-25-24)
Class AA Champion	Scott Cochran	IN	197	
Class A Champion	William Cochran	IN	194	
Class B Champion	Doug Darby	IN	191	
Class C Champion	Charles Poloncak	IN	185	
Class D Champion	Colton Vail	IN	180	
Lady I Champion	Morgan Hauck	IN	182	
Lady II Champion	Diana Powell	IN	171	
Sub-Junior Champion	Alexander New	IN	181	
Junior Champion	Isaac Sanchez	IN	177	
Junior Gold Champion	Victor Hammond	IN	196	
Sub-Veteran Champion	Lewis Turk	IN	196	
Veteran Champion	Roger Verstraete	IN	188	
Senior Veteran Champion	Thomas Antczak	IN	192	
Out-of-Zone Champ	Michael Ruebhausen	IL	195	

Event 2 ... 50 Pair Doubles ~ Sunday May 31st, 2020 . . . 46 Entries

Champion	Tim Richards	IN	97
Class AA Champion	Scott Cochran	IN	96
Class A Champion	Thomas Antczak	IN	91
Class B Champion	George Obren	IN	83
Class C Champion	Bernard Matthews	IN	89
Class D Champion	Adam Leazier	IN	83
Lady II Champion	Diana Powell	IN	72
Sub-Junior Champion	Colton Vail	IN	67
Junior Champion	Ron Moyer	IN	87
Sub-Veteran Champion	William Cochran	IN	91
Veteran Champion	William Mager	IN	87
Senior Veteran Champion	Thomas Rhoads	IN	94
Out-of-Zone Champ	Anthony Fortino	IL	94

Event 2 ... 100 x Handicap ~ Sunday May 31st, 2020 . . . 55 Entries

Champion	Timothy Dienema	(22)	IN	93	
19 - 20 Yard Champion	Tomas Martinez	(19)	IN	91	
21 - 23 Yard Champion	Jean Aubin	(21)	IN	92	
24 - 26 Yard Champion	George Obren	(25)	IN	90	
27 Yard Champion	Scott Cochran	(27)	IN	88	
Lady II Champion	Diana Powell	(22-1/2)	IN	76	
Sub-Junior Champion	Colton Vail	(20-1/2)	IN	85	
Junior Champion	Ron Moyer	(19-1/2)	IN	88	
Sub-Veteran Champion	William Cochran	(27)	IN	92	
Veteran Champion	Henry Seifert Jr.	(21-1/2)	IN	88	
Senior Veteran Champion	Jerome Sodowsky	(19)	IN	86	
Out-of-Zone Champ	Michael Ruebhausen	(27)	IL	90	over: Will Guingrich (coin fl

High All-Around ... 100×16 's + 50 Pair Doubles + $100 \times$ Handicap

<u>Award Winners</u>				
Champion	Scott Cochran	IN	381	(197 + 96 + 88)
Class AA Champion	Thomas Antczak	IN	366	(192 + 91 + 83)
Class A Champion	George Obren	IN	363	(190 + 83 + 90)
Class B Champion	Ronald Dicke	IN	352	(186 + 84 + 82)
Class C Champion	Timothy Dienema	IN	355	(180 + 82 + 93)
Class D Champion	Isaac Sanchez	IN	336	(177 + 71 + 88)
Lady I Champion	Morgan Hauck	IN	182	(182 + 00 + 00)
Lady II Champion	Diana Powell	IN	319	(171 + 72 + 76)
Sub-Junior Champion	Colton Vail	IN	332	(180 + 67 + 85)
Junior Champion	Ron Moyer	IN	339	(167 + 87 + 85)
Junior Gold Champion	Victor Hammond	IN	196	(196 + 00 + 00)
Sub-Veteran Champion	William Cochran	IN	377	(194 + 91 + 92)
Veteran Champion	Roger Verstraete	IN	359	(188 + 85 + 86)
Senior Veteran Champion	Thomas Rhoads	IN	370	(191 + 94 + 85)
Out-Of-Zone Champ	Michael Ruebhausen	IL	369	(195 + 84 + 90) over: Fred Abraham (forfeit)